
Damnation Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Migliorini Edoardo (06/2492) 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 4 4 9 0 0

Cortesi Nicola  (06/2668) 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 1 2 4 4 6 4 8 0 0

Vestri Gabriele (06/2375) 4 3 4 10 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 9 3 1 0 0

Vietti Leonardo (06/2532) 4 1 2 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 4 3 1 0 0

Grifoni Andrea (06/2376) 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 3 0 0

Torzini Niccolò (06/2374) 4 1 4 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0

Cappelli Alessandro (06/2535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrubba Giovanni (06/2673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinelli Davide (06/2534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morbidelli Andrea (06/2533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Migliorini Edoardo 06/2492 32 54 1,69

Cortesi Nicola 06/2668 22 33 1,50

Vestri Gabriele 06/2375 25 33 1,32

Vietti Leonardo 06/2532 25 20 0,80

Grifoni Andrea 06/2376 7 18 2,57

Torzini Niccolò 06/2374 17 15 0,88

Cappelli Alessandro 06/2535 0 0 0,00

Carrubba Giovanni 06/2673 0 0 0,00

Cinelli Davide 06/2534 0 0 0,00

Morbidelli Andrea 06/2533 0 0 0,00

Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 4 9 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 4 2 4 2 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 11 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 11

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 11

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 3 5

Santoni Emma (06/2496) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merli Francesca (06/2106) 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Girolami Sara 06/2515 32 57 1,78

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 26 43 1,65

Borri Letizia 06/1513 20 30 1,50

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 17 20 1,18

Santoni Emma 06/2496 12 14 1,17

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 8 2 0,25

Merli Francesca 06/2106 13 2 0,15

San Girolamo Tiger

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 2 2

Venuti Niccolò (06/2626) 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 0 3 1 0 0 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 3

Caroni Cristian (06/2624) 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Acciarino Andrea (06/2623) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 1

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 3 2 4

Mancini Matteo (06/2628) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

Daascalescu Raul Sorin (06/2663) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barjamaj Vanessa (06/2625) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ermanni Matilde (06/2627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Butini Yuri 06/2629 28 43 1,54

Venuti Niccolò 06/2626 27 23 0,85

Caroni Cristian 06/2624 16 17 1,06

Acciarino Andrea 06/2623 23 13 0,57

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 24 13 0,54

Mancini Matteo 06/2628 8 5 0,62

Daascalescu Raul Sorin 06/2663 2 4 2,00

Barjamaj Vanessa 06/2625 0 0 0,00

Ermanni Matilde 06/2627 0 0 0,00



M.C.L. Bull's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 4

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 11 4 6 2 4

Barbacci Gian Marco (06/2558) 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 4

Tinti Iuri (06/2556) 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 11 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 3

Ferrucci Riccardo (06/2555) 2 5 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 0

Formica Simone (06/2559) 2 3 0 0 2 2 1 3 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 20 40 2,00

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 20 39 1,95

Barbacci Gian Marco 06/2558 18 28 1,56

Tinti Iuri 06/2556 13 25 1,92

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 16 25 1,56

Ferrucci Riccardo 06/2555 15 21 1,40

Formica Simone 06/2559 14 16 1,14

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 12 9 0,75

Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 12 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 12

Matassoni Alessandro (06/2481) 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 2

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 11

Bossolini Ettore (06/1192) 4 11 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 7

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Rondoni Leonardo (06/1476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morini Mirko 06/1473 22 64 2,91

Matassoni Alessandro 06/2481 20 57 2,85

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 28 42 1,50

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 16 40 2,50

Bossolini Ettore 06/1192 16 38 2,38

Palomba Michele 06/1472 16 38 2,38

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 6 16 2,67

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 4 3 0,75

Rondoni Leonardo 06/1476 0 0 0,00


